European Championship (Title Show)

Verona,
Italy

13 Nov 2021, Stallions 10 years old and
older

Position Horse Score
1st Name: MAKISA 91.7
ADAGGIO

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: SEERDEN
MARIA AMANDUS

Judges

S.E. = Sylvie Eberhardt, DE

L.G. == Lucas Gozdzialski, PL

F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT

S.A. = Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
M.T. == Marek Trela, PL

hui

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

TYPE

B&T

LEGS

MOVE

19.5
20
18.5
16
19

S.E. L.G. F.S. S.A. M.T.

19 19.5 19.5 19.5
19 19 19 195
18 18.5 18,5 16

15 155 16 16
19.5 195 19.5 195
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